2020/21 Grants Paid

Organization
SRHS

Canada Red Cross

South West Nova Transition House
Shelburne Co Health Care Recruitment
Tri-County Pregnancy Care Centre
Shelburne Historical Society

Kids Fair Play Fund

Shelburne Curling Club

South West Nova Transit Assoc
Special Olympics

Shelburne Lions Club

Barringion Ground Search & Rescue
Pet Projects

Shelburne Co. Arena Assoc
Shelburne Co. Seniors Safety
Victorian Order of Nurses

TOTAL

PAID
250.00
50.00
500.00
889.00
500.00
250.00
250.00
2,000.00
2,250.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
1,788.00
500.00
23,754.45
3,500.00
1,000.00
40,981.45
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